NOTICE OF CONTRACT AMENDMENT

State Of Missouri
Office Of Administration
Division Of Purchasing
PO Box 809
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0809
http://oa.mo.gov/purchasing

CONTRACT NUMBER CONTRACT TITLE
CT170137001 Offender Telephone Service

AMENDMENT NUMBER CONTRACT PERIOD

001 May 135, 2018 through May 14, 2024
REQUISITION/REQUEST NUMBER SAM It VENDOR NUMBER/MissouriBUYS SYSTEM ID
N/A 7527221440 1/ MB00102200

CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS

Securus Technologies, Inc.
4000 International Parkway
Carroliton, TX 75007

STATE AGENCY’S NAME AND ADDRESS

Various Correctional Institutions throughout the State of
Missouri

Office of Administration, Information Technology
Services Division

ACCEPTED BY THE STATE OF MISSOURI AS FOLLOWS:

Due to the extended period necessary to respond to a protest received regarding the contract award, the contract is
hereby amended to revise the contract period from 8/23/17 through 8/22/23 to 5/15/18 through 5/14/24 to align

with the date the protest response was issued.

BUYER

Brent Dixon

BUYER CONTACT INFORMATION
Email: brent.dixon@oa.mo.gov
Phone: (573) 751- 4903 Fax: (573) 526-9816

SIGNATURE OF BUYER

PR,

DATE

2/2s§

DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING

Hupiag

Karen S. Boeger




